Marco Polo Tours NORWEGIAN

CRUISE LINE®

NCL GEM

Mediterranean Cruise: Greece, Turkey & Egypt

$3199 All taxes and fees included!

Airfare, 2 nights Athens Hotel Accommodation,
11 nights Mediterranean Cruise, and Transfer in Turkey
Free 300 mins Wi-Fi + USD$50 Onboard
Travel Voucher per Port (per Cabin)!

Departure Date Inside Oceanview Balcony
November 8 $3199 $3689 $4469

Airfare, Hotel, Cruise and Taxes All Included!

Date Port Arrive Depart
Wednesday, November 8 Fly hometown to Athens (Piraeus), Greece - -
Thursday, November 9 Arrive Athens, own arrangement to hotel - -
Friday, November 10 Athens (Piraeus), Greece = —

Athens (Piraeus), Greece

Saturday, November 11 Embark NCL Gern 8:00pm
Sunday, November 12 At Sea

Monday, November 13 Cairo / Giza (Alexandria), Egypt 6:00am 9:00pm
Tuesday, November 14 Cairo (Port Said), Egypt 7:30am 9:00pm
Wednesday, November 15 Jerusalem / Tel Aviv (Ashdod), Israel 7:00am 11:00pm
Thursday, November 16 Haifa, Israel 6:00am 8:00pm
Friday, November 17 Larnaca, Cyprus 7:00am 3:00pm
Saturday, November 18 Alanya, Turkey 7:00am 6:00pm
Sunday, November 19 Rhodes, Greece 8:00am 6:00pm
Monday, November 20 Ephesus / Kusadasi, Turkey 7:30am 3:00pm
Tuesday, November 21 Istanbul, Turkey 10:00am

Istanbul, Turkey, transfer to airport

Fly Istanbul to hometown 8:00 AM

Wednesday, November 22

Limited availability. Package prices are per person based on double occupancy.
(All prices in Canadian dollars and subject to final confirmation)

* Full travel insurance coverage is highly recommended. Please consult with your travel agent.*
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